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Senate Document SD 89-15
(Supersedes SD 88-21)
(Amended & Approved, 2/19/90)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 1990-1991

Fall Semester, 1990
27 August Classes Begin
31 August Classes Suspended Beginning at 4:30 p.m.
4 September Classes Resume
11-12 October Classes Suspended (until 4:30 p.m. Friday)
21 November Thanksgiving Recess Begins After Last Class
26 November Classes Resume
10-16 December Classes or reading period, at instructor’s option
17-23 December Last Week of Classes
Spring Semester, 1991
14 January Classes Begin
10 March Spring Recess Begins After Last Class
18 March Classes Resume
29 March Classes Suspended Beginning at 4:30 p.m.
1 April Classes Resume
29 April-5 May Classes or reading period, at instructor’s option
6 May-12 May Last Week of Classes
13 May Tentative Date of Commencement
Summer Session [
13 May Classes Begin
27 May Memorial Day Recess
21 June Classes End
Summer Session II, 1991
24 June Classes Begin
4 July Independence Day Recess
2 August Classes End



Senate Document SD 88-21
(Amended & Approved, 3/27/1989)

To: Fort Wayne Senate
From: Educational Policy Committee
Date January 30, 1989
Subject: Academic Calendar for 1990-91
Disposition: To the Presiding Officer for implementation

Resolved, That the Senate approve the attached “Option I” academic calendar for 1990-91, as
prepared by the Calendar Subcommittee.

Attachment



Senate Document SD 88-21
~ (Amended & Approved, 3/27/89)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 1990-1991

Fall Semester, 1990
Monday 27 August - Clasees Begin

Friday 31 August Classes Suspended Beginning at 4:30 p.m.
Tuesday 4 Septémber Classes Resume

Thursday-Friday 11-12 October Classes Suspended (until 4:30 p.m. Friday)
Wednesday 21 November Thanksgiving Recess Begins After Last Class
Monday 26 November Classes Resume

Monday-Sunday 10-16 December Classes or reading period, at instructor’s option
Monday-Sunday 17-23 December Last Week of Classes

Monday 7 January Classes Begin

Sunday 3 March Spring Recess Begins After Last Class
Monday 11 March Classes Resume

Friday 29 March Classes Suspended Beginning at 4:30 p.m.
Monday 1 April Classes Resume |
Monday-Sunday 22 April-28 April Classes or reading period, at instructor’s option
Monday-Sunday 29 April-5 May Last Week of Classes -
Wednesday 8 May Tentative Date of Commencement

Monday 13 May Classes Begin

Monday 27 May Memorial Day Recess

Friday 21 June Classes End

Monday 24 June Classes Begin

Thursday 4 July Independence Day Recess

Friday 2 August Classes End



